

4Cabling Pty Ltd ABN 74 123 035 889 4cabling.com.au SALES SUPPORT: 1300 855 235 sales@4cabling.com.au STORE LOCATIONS: Sydney | Melbourne | Brisbane | Perth



1RU | 19" rack mount pivot FOBOT splice / patch shelf | Capacity 96 - single mode LC/UPC pigtails & quad LC/UPC adapters

Product Images



Description

1RU | 19" rack mount pivot FOBOT splice / patch shelf | Capacity 96 - single mode LC/UPC pigtails & quad LC/UPC adapters

Elevate your data center and network infrastructure with our cutting-edge 1RU | 19" Rack Mount Pivot Splice/Patch Shelf. Boasting a high capacity of 96 for Single-Mode LC/UPC Pigtails and Quad LC/UPC Adapters, this innovative rack is designed for superior fiber optic connectivity. The Pivoting Tray Drawer HD technology ensures advanced splicing and patching, providing a flexible and user-friendly solution for optimal performance.

Built on a robust 19" metallic rack structure with a removable front cover, our rack guarantees durability and easy accessibility. Its versatile design allows for both right and left opening configurations, providing flexibility in installation. Ideal for data centers and network installations, this rack meets the demands of modern networks with enhanced capacity for high-density fiber optic connectivity. The space-efficient 1RU form factor optimizes rack space without compromising on performance.

Experience seamless adaptability with versatile configurations that support both patching and splicing modes. Our rack ensures

superior cable organization, minimizing downtime for maintenance and upgrades. Revolutionize your network infrastructure with the state-of-the-art 1RU | 19" Rack Mount Pivot Splice/Patch Shelf—where innovation meets reliability. Upgrade today for a future-proof networking experience that maximizes efficiency and accessibility.

FEATURES

- 1RU | 19" Rack Mount Pivot Splice/Patch Shelf
- Capacity: 96 Single-Mode LC/UPC Pigtails & Quad LC/UPC Adapters
- Pivoting Tray Drawer HD for Splicing and Patching Fiber Optic Cables
- 19" Metallic Rack Structure with Removable Front Cover
- Right or Left Opening Configuration
- Ideal for Data Centers and Network Installations
- Enhanced Capacity for High-Density Fiber Optic Connectivity
- Space-Efficient 1RU Form Factor
- Versatile Configurations: Patch & Splice Mixed Modes
- Ensures Superior Cable Organization and Easy Access

WARRANTY

3-years limited warranty

